
FALL	2020	SCHEDULE
Begins	Saturday,	August	8,	2020

MON TUES WED THUR FRI

10:00-
11:00am 10:00-

10:45am

Pre-Ballet	&	Tap		
10:00-10:45am																	
Raquel	Alano

11:00-
12:00pm 11:00-

12:00am

Intro	Ballet	&	Tap			
11:00-12:00pm															
Raquel	Alano

12:00-
1:00pm

4:00-
4:30pm

4:30-
5:00pm

5:00-
5:30pm

5:30-
6:00pm

6:00-
6:30pm

6:30-
7:00pm

7:00-
7:30pm 				

7:30-
8:00pm

Level					
Color	
Key

Pre-level						
(Ages	4-6)

Intro	Level					
(Ages	6-8)

Beginning	Level		
(8-10)

Intermediate	
Level															

(Ages	10-13)

Advanced	Level		
(14-Adult)

Junior	Hip-hop		
4:00-4:45pm					
Raquel	Alano

Beginning	Jazz	&	
Tap																		

4:00-5:30pm																				
Raquel	Alano

**Intermediate	
Ballet													

4:00-5:15pm						
Brooke	Jackson

**Lyrical								
5:30-6:30pm									
Brooke	Jackson

Beginning	Ballet													
5:00-6:00pm			
Raquel	Alano

**Intermediate/	
Advanced									

Tap																		
6:15-7:15pm			
Jeze	Zankich

Adult	Jazz									
5:30-6:30pm						
Raquel	Alano

12:00-
1:00pm

**Intermediate		
Jazz																										

12:00-1:00pm									
Brooke	Jackson

1:30-
2:30pm

**Advanced	
Ballet													

1:00-2:30pm			
Brooke	Jackson

BY
	A
PP

O
IN
TM

EN
T	
O
N
LY

SATURDAY

Beginning											
Hip-hop																			

4:00-5:00pm				
Jeze	Zankich

**Intermediate/																													
Advanced														
Hip-hop										

5:00-6:00pm			
Jeze	Zankich

Combined	
Intermediate/		
Advanced	Level

**	Classes	in	these	levels	require	both	Director	and	teacher	approval.	Age	is	used	only	as	a	guideline.	Level	is	
decided	by	dance	experience	&	ability,	as	well	as	physical,	emotional,	and	mental	maturity.

We	are	a	monthly	tuition	dance	studio.	Rates	are	NOT	pro-rated	for	ANY	reason.	A	student	may	make-up	a	class	
within	30	days	of	absence.	Make-up	classes	are	the	student's	and	parent's	responsibility.	Please	inform	us	which	
class	your	dancer	intends	to	use	a	make-up	to	ensure	that	your	student	is	able	to	handle	class	material.	


