FALL 2020 SCHEDULE

Begins Saturday, August 8, 2020

	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SATURDAY	
10:00- 11:00am						10:00- 10:45am	Pre-Ballet & Tap 10:00-10:45am Raquel Alano
11:00- 12:00pm						11:00- 12:00am	Intro Ballet & Tap 11:00-12:00pm Raquel Alano
12:00- 1:00pm						12:00-	**Intermediate Jazz 12:00-1:00pm Brooke Jackson
4:00- 4:30pm	**Intermediate Ballet 4:00-5:15pm Brooke Jackson **Lyrical 5:30-6:30pm Brooke Jackson	Junior Hip-hop 4:00-4:45pm Raquel Alano	Beginning Hip-hop 4:00-5:00pm Jeze Zankich	Beginning Jazz & Tap 4:00-5:30pm Raquel Alano		1:00pm	
4:30- 5:00pm						1:30- 2:30pm	**Advanced Ballet 1:00-2:30pm Brooke Jackson
5:00- 5:30pm		Beginning Ballet 5:00-6:00pm Raquel Alano	**Intermediate/ Advanced Hip-hop 5:00-6:00pm Jeze Zankich **Intermediate/ Advanced Tap 6:15-7:15pm Jeze Zankich				
5:30- 6:00pm				Adult Jazz 5:30-6:30pm Raquel Alano			
6:00- 6:30pm							
6:30- 7:00pm							
7:00- 7:30pm							
7:30- 8:00pm							
Level Color Key	Pre-level (Ages 4-6)	Intro Level (Ages 6-8)	Beginning Level (8-10)	Intermediate Level (Ages 10-13)	Inter	mbined mediate/ nced Level	Advanced Level (14-Adult)

^{**} Classes in these levels require both Director and teacher approval. Age is used only as a guideline. Level is decided by dance experience & ability, as well as physical, emotional, and mental maturity.

<u>We are a monthly tuition dance studio</u>. Rates are <u>NOT</u> pro-rated for <u>ANY</u> reason. A student may make-up a class within 30 days of absence. <u>Make-up classes are the student's and parent's responsibility</u>. Please inform us which class your dancer intends to use a make-up to ensure that your student is able to handle class material.